callsign
N744RD
N934CT
SWA5627
CMP393
JBU2191
LN575EW
DPJ178
N100WE
EJA741
N934CT
N555GS
N811RA
EDG27
coLsi3
XAPRA
LN575EW
AAL620
SWA1035
N327MM
N97XP
LN601AT

ac_type
LJ60
C525
B737
B737
A320
C550
C56X
PRM1
CL35
C25B
F2TH
Lie0
F2TH
H25B
LJj45
C550
A319
B737
C56X
H25B
C550

registratior dep_af
N744RD  KTEB
N934CT  KSRQ
N927WN KBNA

HP1520CM MPTO

N568JB KBOS
KGNV
MWCR

N10OWE MWCR
KSGJ

N934CT  KSRQ

N555GS  MMSD

N811RA  KSLC
KLAS
KPWK

KFMY
N703UW KPHL
N740SW  KHOU
N327MM KSRQ
N97XP KOPF

KMGW

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

5/4/2018 11:42
5/4/2018 12:47
5/4/2018 13:10
5/4/2018 13:12
5/4/2018 13:14
5/4/2018 13:29
5/4/2018 13:41
5/4/2018 13:57
5/4/2018 14:43
5/4/2018 14:46
5/4/2018 16:35
5/4/2018 17:12
5/4/2018 17:19
5/4/2018 18:27
5/4/2018 18:31
5/4/2018 18:34
5/4/2018 18:40
5/4/2018 19:00
5/4/2018 19:16
5/4/2018 19:22
5/4/2018 21:48

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



